MW1208CS • Single-Voltage AC/DC adapter
Minwa Electronics Co.,Ltd
Minwa Green Energy Electronics Co.,Ltd
MW1208CS • Single-voltage AC/DC adapter
Minwa Electronics Co.,Ltd
Minwa Green Energy Electronics Co.,Ltd
 1. Electrical data
Input
Input voltage / frequency 230V~50Hz
Input power 19.8W
Output
Rated output voltage 12V
Rated output load current 800mA
Rated output power 9.6VA
Resistance Insulation resistance 100MΩ (measured with 500 DC voltage)
Protection Thermal protection Thermal fuse:125ºC/2A
Withstand voltage (Hi-Pot) AC 3750V 50Hz for 1minute or AC 4000V
2seconds
 2. Mechanical data
Supply connection type SCHUKO type DIN49 MWST-1 464/F
Primary turns & wire gauge 1415T/0.15mm
Secondary turns & wire gauge 63T/0.71mm
Core size 48 x30 (mm)
Output plug dimensions 5.0x2.1 (mm)
Polarity CENTRE POSITIVE
Unit weight 504g
Dimensions 75 x 58x 86.5(mm)